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Link do produktu: https://www.interlumen.com/soft-e14-b35-40w-niebieska-philips-230v-p-7238.html

Cena internetowa brutto
Cena internetowa netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Nasz symbol

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

PKWiU

Producent

» Kelwiny [°K]

» Moc [W]

» Napiecie [V]
Negocjacja

» Trzonek

Soft E14 B35 40W niebieska Philips 230V

4,54 PLN

3,69 PLN

Mata ilos¢

24 godziny
14-11-00
4432735
8711500044327
31.50.13-00.29
PHILIPS

Blue | niebieski
40

230

tak

El4
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